/

TEMNO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Defg\;‘"” QT
1 44772 Wheel hub assembly 1
2 44746 Brake rotor 1
3 44766 BX-1000 caliper assembly 1
4 A4748 Wheel axle bolt ]
5 44750 woodruff key 1
6 15101 5/8"™11 Nyloc thin nut 1
7 ANP60-1016 5/8" Flat washer 1
8 14303 4" tire 1
9 14302 6" polished aluminum wheel 1
10 44775 5/16" lock washer 3
11 44773 5/16" X 1 zinc plated cap screw 3
2 44774 5/18" jam nuf 3
. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: MATERIAL
bistes: e e i
FRACTIONAL#*1/8" FINISH

ANGULAR: MACH= 5% BEND +1°
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  +.030

THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.005 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

4 3

=3

FReEEeE BIRD

INMNOVATIONS, INC.

2

TITLE:
BX-1000 wheel/brake assembly
Part # Q‘[y Req'd
SCALE: 1:8 WEIGHT: REV:

1





